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		registered interest		
		date	
                           29/02/2024 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Women and Equalities	


                        
		answering dept id	31	
		answering dept short name	Women and Equalities	
		answering dept sort name	Women and Equalities	
		hansard heading	Equality and Human Rights Commission: Disclosure of Information	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask His Majesty's Government what were the terms of the Equality and Human Rights
                           Commission’s standard non disclosure agreement prior to 1 December 2020.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Barker	


                        
		uin	HL2871	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    14/03/2024 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>As an executive non-departmental public body that is operationally independent,
                                    this is for the Equality and Human Rights Commission to respond. I have attached the
                                    response from the Interim Chief Executive below.</p>
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		date	
                           29/02/2024 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Women and Equalities	


                        
		answering dept id	31	
		answering dept short name	Women and Equalities	
		answering dept sort name	Women and Equalities	
		hansard heading	Equality and Human Rights Commission: Disclosure of Information	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask His Majesty's Government what are the terms of the Equality and Human Rights
                           Commission’s standard non-disclosure agreement that have been used since 1 December
                           2020.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Barker	


                        
		uin	HL2872	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    14/03/2024 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>As an executive non-departmental public body that is operationally independent,
                                    this is for the Equality and Human Rights Commission to respond. I have attached the
                                    response from the Interim Chief Executive below.</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Baroness Barran	
		grouped question UIN	
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	HL2873	
	HL2874	
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                                    4703				
		label	Biography information for Baroness Barran	
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		file name	2024-03-11 - EHRC Letter - Baroness Barker PQs (1).pdf	
		title	Letter from Equality and Human Rights Commission	
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		date	
                           29/02/2024 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Women and Equalities	


                        
		answering dept id	31	
		answering dept short name	Women and Equalities	
		answering dept sort name	Women and Equalities	
		hansard heading	Equality and Human Rights Commission: Disclosure of Information	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask His Majesty's Government, further to the Written Answer by Baroness Barran
                           on 6 February (HL1836), how many former Chief Executives of the Equality and Human
                           Rights Commission (EHRC) have signed a specific non-disclosure agreement with regard
                           to their work at the EHRC which is separate from, or additional to, any standard confidentiality
                           clauses as part of their contracts of employment.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Barker	


                        
		uin	HL2873	
		answer	
                           answer				
		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    14/03/2024 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>As an executive non-departmental public body that is operationally independent,
                                    this is for the Equality and Human Rights Commission to respond. I have attached the
                                    response from the Interim Chief Executive below.</p>
                                 	
		answering member printed	Baroness Barran	
		grouped question UIN	
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		file name	2024-03-11 - EHRC Letter - Baroness Barker PQs (1).pdf	
		title	Letter from Equality and Human Rights Commission	
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		date	
                           29/02/2024 
                        	
		answering body	
                           	Women and Equalities	


                        
		answering dept id	31	
		answering dept short name	Women and Equalities	
		answering dept sort name	Women and Equalities	
		hansard heading	Equality and Human Rights Commission: Managers	
		house id	2	
		legislature	
                           25277				
		pref label	House of Lords	


                        
		question text	To ask His Majesty's Government how many individuals have left the leadership team
                           of the Equality and Human Rights Commission since 1 December 2020; what roles those
                           individuals had upon leaving; on what dates they left; for how long they had occupied
                           the role; how long they had been employed by the Commission; and how many had signed
                           a non-disclosure agreement as part of their departure.
                        	
		tabling member printed	
                           	Baroness Barker	
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		answer	
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		is ministerial correction		
		date of answer	
                                    14/03/2024 
                                 	
		answer text	<p>As an executive non-departmental public body that is operationally independent,
                                    this is for the Equality and Human Rights Commission to respond. I have attached the
                                    response from the Interim Chief Executive below.</p>
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to identify the items to be shown in the page.
# Counting has been applied to this query.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
SELECT DISTINCT ?item
WHERE {

                        ?item   a   parl:WrittenParliamentaryQuestion ;
                        parl:answer ?ans
                        .
                    ?___answer_attachment_1 nfo:fileName "2024-03-11 - EHRC Letter - Baroness Barker PQs (1).pdf" .
?___answer_0 parl:answeringMemberPrinted "Baroness Barran" .
?item parl:answer ?___answer_0 .
?___answer_0 parl:attachment ?___answer_attachment_1 .
OPTIONAL { ?item dcterms:date ?___2 . }
}  ORDER BY  DESC(?___2)  ?item OFFSET 0 LIMIT 10
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                  This is the SPARQL query that was generated to pull together the data that is provided about each item.
PREFIX dcterms: <http://purl.org/dc/terms/>
PREFIX nfo: <http://www.semanticdesktop.org/ontologies/2007/03/22/nfo#>
PREFIX parl: <http://data.parliament.uk/schema/parl#>
PREFIX rdfs: <http://www.w3.org/2000/01/rdf-schema#>
PREFIX skos: <http://www.w3.org/2004/02/skos/core#>
CONSTRUCT {?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 .
?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 .
?item parl:legislature ?___5 .
?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 .
?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 .
?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 .
?item parl:answer ?___9 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 .
?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 .
?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 .
?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 .
?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 .
?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 .
?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 .
?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 .
?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 .
?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 .
?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 .
?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 .
?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 .
?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 .
?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 .
?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 .
?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 .
?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 .
?item parl:questionText ?___30 .
?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 .
?item dcterms:date ?___32 .
?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 .
?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 .
?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 .
?item parl:houseId ?___36 .
?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 .
?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 .
?item parl:uin ?___39 .

} WHERE {
  { VALUES ?item { 
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1692889>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1692890>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1692891>
  <http://data.parliament.uk/resources/1692892>
} }
{ ?item parl:tablingMemberPrinted ?___3 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:hansardHeading ?___4 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:legislature ?___5 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___5 skos:prefLabel ?___6 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptSortName ?___7 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptShortName ?___8 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:answer ?___9 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___9 parl:questionFirstAnswered ?___10 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:attachment ?___11 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___11 nfo:fileName ?___12 . } 
    UNION { ?___11 dcterms:title ?___13 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:questionFirstMinisteriallyCorrected ?___14 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___15 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___16 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:isMinisterialCorrection ?___17 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:dateOfAnswer ?___18 . } 
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:answeringMember ?___19 . }  OPTIONAL {
    { ?___19 rdfs:label ?___20 . } 
  }}
  UNION {{ ?___9 parl:previousAnswerVersion ?___21 . }  OPTIONAL {
    {{ ?___21 parl:attachment ?___22 . }  OPTIONAL {
      { ?___22 nfo:fileName ?___23 . } 
      UNION { ?___22 dcterms:title ?___24 . } 
    }}
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberConstituency ?___25 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMemberPrinted ?___26 . } 
    UNION { ?___21 parl:answeringMember ?___27 . } 
  }}
  UNION { ?___9 parl:answerText ?___28 . } 
  UNION { ?___9 parl:groupedQuestionUIN ?___29 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:questionText ?___30 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptId ?___31 . } 
UNION { ?item dcterms:date ?___32 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:tablingMemberConstituency ?___33 . } 
UNION {{ ?item parl:tablingMember ?___34 . }  OPTIONAL {
  { ?___34 rdfs:label ?___35 . } 
}}
UNION { ?item parl:houseId ?___36 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:registeredInterest ?___37 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:answeringDeptPrinted ?___38 . } 
UNION { ?item parl:uin ?___39 . } 
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